
IP40

LUX Series

Voltage

Frequency range
Wattage

Efficacy

Warranty

Mounting

120 VAC 

50 - 60 Hz
10W / 20W

80 lm/W

5 years

Recessed

CRI 90

Lumen Flux 800LM / 1600LM

Dimming TRIAC / Dim 0-10V

FEATURES

CONFIGURATION

REFERENCES

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER ACCESSORIES RAL COLOR

15°12W

30K
3000K

40K
4000K

9
90

24°

38°

WW
White & White

BB
Black & Black 

EM
Emergency
Battery

12RE
120 VAC. Dimmable TRIAC

27K
2700K

LUX-4
Lux 4 inches
Series

60°

DIMENSIONS

References
Lumens lm / w

4000K

> 1000 >80LUX-4-12 W-24D-30K9-12RE-WW

*This fixture must been installed with this accessories
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